



Aliah University

(A UGC approved autonomous Institution under the Department of Minority Affairs and
Madrasah Education, Govt. of West Bengal)
IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata – 156, West Bengal

CORRIGENDUM

NIT No. 008/AU/REG/NIT/17-18 dated 07/08/2017

Sl. No.	Existing Clause/ Spec	Amended Clause/ Spec
1	Page1 For Conduct of Student Development Program (Soft Skill and Aptitude training) for 50 nos. of the 2018 pass outs students of Aliah University.	<u>SHOULD BE READ AS</u> For Conduct of Student Development Program (Soft Skill and Aptitude training) for the 2018 pass outs students of Aliah University.
2	Page 1, Soft Skill and Training Service Providers/Organization/Company/Institute for Conduct of Student Development Program (Soft Skill and Aptitude training) for 50 nos. of the 2018 pass outs students of Aliah University.	<u>SHOULD BE READ AS</u> Soft Skill and Training Service Providers/Organization/Company/Institute for Conduct of Student Development Program (Soft Skill and Aptitude training) for the 2018 pass outs students of Aliah University.

Sd/-
REGISTRAR